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State of Oklahoma 
Department of Central Services
Construction and Properties 

BID TABULATION SHEET 

 

DCS Project Name:  Big Wewoka Creek Site No. 29 DCS Project Number:  10206 
Project Location:  Seminole County Bid Date: 02/16/10 

Using Agency:  Oklahoma Conservation Commission  
 

Bidder’s Name EARTH BUILDERS, LP DANNY WRIGHT DOZER 
& PIPELINE INC. MORTON EXCAVATING  J.G. GALLUP  

City, State DECATUR, TX HINTON, OK COWETA, OK STRATFORD, OK 

Notes     
Bid Security Yes X No  Yes X No  Yes X No  Yes X No  

Affidavits Yes X No  Yes X No  Yes X No  Yes X No  

Signature Yes X No  Yes X No  Yes X No  Yes X No  

Addenda Received 1 1 1 1
Days 218 218 218 218

Base Bid $1,284,916.00 $1,033,684.70 $947.480.00 $1,325,000.00 

Unit Prices 
ITEM 
NO. Description Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price 

1 Clearing and Grubbing $25,000.00 $10,000.00 $2,500.00 $13,260.00 
2 Structure Removal $15,000.00 $3,000.00 $5,000.00 $17,160.00 
3 Pollution Control $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $4,400.00 $7,800.00 
4 Sprigging, Bermuda grass $9,350.00 $7,999.97 $15,114.00 $12,155.00 
5 Hay Mulch  $5,500.00 $7,999.97 $9,680.00 $7,150.00 
6 Wave Berm Vegetation $14,375.00 $14,081.75 $4,025.00 $19,550.00 
7 Seeding, Turf Reinforcement Mat 

9TRM) $1,000.00 $690.00 $3,000.00 $7,247.50 
8 Mobilization $35,000.00 $25,000.00 $110,000.50 $20,800.00 
9 Removal of Water $30,000.00 $25,000.00 $12,000.00 $19,500.00 

10 Excavation, Unclassified, Auxiliary 
Spillway $150,000.00 $135,000.00 $102,600.00 $207,000.00 

11 Earth fill, Embankment $195,900.00 $195,900.00 $97,950.00 $166,188.50 
12 Drain fill $304,000.00 $121,600.00 $150,400.00 $106,336.00 
13 Topsoil $24,000.00 $90,000.00 $37,500.00 $114,000.00 
14 Diversion $4,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $12,480.00 
15 Concrete, Class 4000 $54,000.00 $43,200.00 $50,400.00 $47,520.00 
16 Steel Reinforcement $4,523.00 $15,830.50 $6,332.20 $4,703.92 
17 Pipe, Reinforced Concrete, 30” ID $79,750.00 $53,255.60 $73,080.00 $73,694.80 
18 Pipe, PVC $11,700.00 $31,200.00 $19,500.00 $26,520.00 
19 Principal Spillway Bore and Casing $96,000.00 $132,176.00 $106,560.00 $174,408.00 
20 Riprap $42,500.00 $15,300.00 $24,480.00 $21,858.60 
21 Side Gate, 10-inch $5,000.00 $4,993.20 $5,500.00 $8,450.00 
22 Metal Fabrication $15,000.00 $13,110.00 $10,000.00 $4,550.00 
23 Bronze Monument Plaque $2,000.00 $2,242.50 $2,500.00 $4,500.00 
24 Permanent Fence $16,250.00 $15,372.50 $32,500.00 $26,650.00 
25 Temporary Fence $14,250.00 $7,125.00 $8,075.00 $9,072.50 
26 Geotextile $540.00 $810.00 $1,008.00 $3,117.60 
27 Conduit Abandonment $25,000.00 $954.50 $12,000.00 $18,200.00 
28 CLSM Cutoff Barrier $89,958.00 $37,132.21 $31,485.30 $67,182.27 
29 Turf Reinforcement Mat. (TRM) $10,320.00 $9,675.00 $5,160.00 $20,640.00 

 Totals  $1,284,916.00 $1,033,684.70 $947.480.00 $1,325,000.00 
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State of Oklahoma 
Department of Central Services
Construction and Properties 

BID TABULATION SHEET 

 

DCS Project Name:  Big Wewoka Creek Site No. 29 DCS Project Number:  10206 
Project Location:  Seminole County Bid Date: 02/16/10 

Using Agency:  Oklahoma Conservation Commission  
 

Bidder’s Name CONTINENTAL 
CONSTRUCTION CORP 

C. WATTS AND SONS 
CONSTRCUTION CO., INC.

A & M ENGINEERING AND 
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, 

INC. 

T. MCDONALD 
CONSTRCUTION INC. 

City, State OKLAHOMA CITY, OK OKLAHOMA CITY, OK TULSA, OK EUFAULA, OK 

Notes     

Bid Security Yes X No  Yes  No  Yes  No  Yes  No  
Affidavits Yes X No  Yes  No  Yes  No  Yes  No  
Signature Yes X No  Yes  No  Yes  No  Yes  No  
Addenda 1 1 1 1
Days 218 218 218 218
Base Bid  $1,017,167.28 $1,069,922.50 $1,048,523.20 $1,241,695.19 

Unit Prices 
ITEM 
NO. Description Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price 

1 Clearing and Grubbing $15,611.10 $9,000.00 $5,500.00 $13,260.00 
2 Structure Removal $15,831.70 $7,520.00 $18,000.00 $17,160.00 
3 Pollution Control $15,874.00 $15,400.00 $15,000.00 $7,800.00 
4 Sprigging, Bermuda 

grass $9,246.60 $11,473.00 $11,000.00 $12,155.00 
5 Hay Mulch  $4,623.30 $11,473.00 $3,300.00 $7,150.00 
6 Wave Berm Vegetation $6,555.00 $3,306.25 $14,375.00 $19,550.00 
7 Seeding, Turf 

Reinforcement Mat $2,753.00 $745.00 $1,000.00 $7,247.50 
8 Mobilization $32,627.10 $133,500.00 $45,000.00 $20,800.00 
9 Removal of Water $9,546.80 $15,790.00 $61,500.00 $19,500.00 
10 Excavation, 

Unclassified, Auxiliary $99,000.00 $95,700.00 $135,000.00 $207,000.00 
11 Earth fill, Embankment $97,950.00 $101,541.50 $158,026.00 $166,188.50 
12 Drain fill $167,680.00 $162,880.00 $128000.00 $106,336.00 
13 Topsoil $36,000.00 $66,300.00 $45,000.00 $114,000.00 
14 Diversion $6,000.00 $3,800.00 $13,000.00 $12,480.00 
15 Concrete, Class 4000 $44,683.20 $43,560.00 $36,000.00 $47,520.00 
16 Steel Reinforcement $4,523.00 $4,523.00 $6,241.74 $4,703.92 
17 Pipe, Reinforced 

Concrete, 30” ID $110,490.00 $90,706.20 $72,500.00 $73,694.80 
18 Pipe, PVC $36,894.00 $11,544.00 $10,023.00 $26,520.00 
19 Principal Spillway Bore 

and Casing $122,384.00 $120,000.00 $112,000.00 $174,408.00 
20 Riprap $32,300.00 $31,399.00 $20,400.00 $21,858.6 
21 Side Gate, 10-inch $6,643.70 $8,690.00 $10,000.00 $8,450.00 

22 Metal Fabrication $16,414.40 $19,930.00 $24,000.00 $4,550.00 
23 Bronze Monument 

Plaque $2,931.00 $1,800.00 $7,500.00 $4,500.00 
24 Permanent Fence $17,550.00 $14,202.50 $16,900.00 $26,650.00 
25 Temporary Fence $17,100.00 $5,510.00 $20,520.00 $9,072.5 
26 Geotextile $1,404.00 $1,026.00 $900.00 $3,117.60 
27 Conduit Abandonment $18,319.00 $6,875.00 $3,500.00 $18,200.00 

28 CLSM Cutoff Barrier $61,007.88 $59,086.05 $51,112.50 $67,182.27 

29 Turf Reinforcement Mat. 
(TRM) $5,224.50 $12,642.00 $3,225.00 $20,640.00 

 Totals  $1,017,167.28 $1,069,922.5 $1,048,523.20 $1,241,695.19 

 
 


